	04-02-200)2 ————		
FORM PTO-1595 1-31-92		U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE ET Patent and Trademark Office		
	10204029	Attorney Docket No. 10017364-1		
1. Name of conveying party(ies):		2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):		
Curtis Gregory Kelsay				
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) 3. Nature of Conveyance:	attached Yes No	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?YesX No		
X Assignment	Merger	Change of Name		
Security Agreement	Other			
Execution Date(s): 01/16/2002				
4. Application number(s) or patent	t number(s):	Z 7 6		
If this document is being filed tog	jether with a new appli	cation, execution date of the application is:		
A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Patent Nocts)		
Application No.: 10/053,989	Date Filed: 01	B. Patent Nocts) ### Patent Nocts ### Patent N		
Confirmation No.: 5126	Additional number	ers attached? NO		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1		
Records Manager HEWLETT-PACKARD COM		7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00		
Legal Department - 314		Enclosed		
P.O. Box 15 Boise, ID 83707-0015		X Authorization to be charged to deposit account.		
04/01/2002 DBYRNE 00000040 082025 1	10053989	8. Deposit Account Number: <u>08-2025</u>		
01 FC:581 40.00 CH	1	THIS SPACE		
9. Statement and signature.				
_		nformation is true and correct and any attached copy is a		
Dianna Baker Name of Person Signing	Signature	3/6/02 Date		
Tot	al number of pages includ	ing cover sheet, attachments, and document: 3		
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)				
	.	th this portion		
Mail document to be recorded wit	Commissio Box A	information to: ner for Patents ssignment n, D.C. 20231		
	•			

PATENT REEL: 012727 FRAME: 0412

PATENT APPLICATION

ATTORNEY DOCKET NO. 10017364-1

HEWLETT-PACKARD COMPANY Intellectual Property Administration P. O. Box 272400 Fort Collins, Colorado 80527-2400

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION

I/We, the undersigned (each) have agreed and hereby agree to assign to HEWLETT-PACKARD COMPANY, a Delaware corporation having its principal place of business in Palo Alto, California, (hereinafter HP) in furtherance of my/our obligations to HP, and do hereby assign and transfer to HP.

its successors and assigns, the under an application for Letters	e entire right, title a	ind interest, includi	ng the right of pri	ority, in, to and
OPTICAL SCANNING APPARA	TUS HAVING SELF-	PROPELLED LIGHT	BAR ASSEMBLY	
Filing date: Jan . 19, 2	002	Application No.:	10/0539	89
and the invention(s) and in continuations-in-part (C-I-P's), Letters Patent, and any and a which may be granted thereon Letters Patent.	divisionals, and rene II Letters Patent of	ewals of and substi the United States	tutes for said app and of countries	olication for said foreign thereto
I/we additionally authorize to be held and enjoyed by HP, i of the term or terms for which as fully and entirely as the sam transfer not been made;	ts successors, assignated said Letters Patent	ins, nominees or leg respectively may i	gal representatives be granted, reissu	s, to the full end ed or extended,
AND I/we hereby covenant and that I/we have not execute further covenant and agree the execute and deliver all such invention(s) or improvement(s), nominees or legal representative facts respecting said invention(in any legal proceedings, to continuations, C-I-P's, reissue agenerally to do everything representatives to obtain and invention(s) or improvement(s) me/us in lending such cooperate	ted and will not ex lat I/we will, each papers as may be said application and es, and I/we agree s) or improvement(s sign all lawful p and foreign applicati possible to aid H enforce, for its or in any and all count	ecute any agreeme time a request is necessary or desired said Letters Pater to communicate to so, said application apers, to execute ions, to make all rig P, its successors their own benefit, ries provided the ex	nt in conflict hermade, and without able to perfect to the tool of	ewith, and I/we ut undue delay, he title to said essors, assigns, ninee, all known atent, to testify and divisionals, eclarations, and legal etection for said
AND I/we hereby authorize States and any official of any contents on applications as afor any and all Letters Patent for sathe United States which may accordance with the terms of the same of the same accordance with the terms of the same accordance with the terms of the same accordance with the	ountry or countries resaid, to issue to H aid invention(s) or in be issued and grant	foreign to the Unite IP, as assignee of t aprovement(s), inclu	d States whose d the entire right, ti uding any and all L	uty it is to issue tle and interest, etters Patent of
I/we further authorize and application now identified by the shall have been made known to	ie attorney docket n	number and title set	forth above as so	oon as the same
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I/N Inventor's Signature (Seal) Inventor's Typed Name: Curtis Gregory	y Kily Date	our hand(s) and sea Assignment Signed: Date Application	In 16, 20	6,7007
State of Boise)		· - · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
County of Ada) ss.:)	************		
Before me this day of is personally known or proved to me instrument of assignment to be his/her	on the basis of satisfact	ally appeared Gottis ory evidence to be the	L. Chris H	riffin
Rev 10/01 (RECORDED: 03/20/	2002	OP IDAHO	My commission expires: PATE	
Rev 10/01 (大きじUKDED: U3/1207)	ຜູ້ຢູ່ປ່າຂໍ້ For Additional Inver	ntor (3)/600006(5))	REEL: 012727 F	·KANE: 0413